General information about company

Scrip code 000000

NSE Symbol RILINFRA
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE020Y01016

Name of the company

RACHANA INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED

Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Half yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articuiat 8N Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 thther the‘ Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 4.51
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 4.51
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 3.5
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.04
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. ArcholdIng as a 7o of 1 of securities (IX)
Catego (Crtfgegonpy@r | I OIF aid u aid-u underlyin shares held USRS, (I
89TY | shareholder shareholders | P#€ P paic-up ying _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights

@D equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = (IV)+ Total as a

(II) (I1I) . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As % of
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (V) 2 % of (A+BC2) Class cg: | Class | /[: 0 .
held (V) X eg:y (A+B+C)

Promoter &

(A) Promoter 8 12284529 12284529 66.03 12284529 12284529 | 66.03
Group

(B) Public 300 6320471 6320471 33.97 6320471 6320471 |33.97
Non

© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares

(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held

(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 308 18605000 18605000 100 18605000 18605000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding I;‘:mbef of
No. Of ,asa % Number of leege: dor
No. Of . assuming full | Locked in shares |? th gec Sub-categorization of shares
Sha.lres o it Underlying SDIED G | (1)) o erwll)se d | Number of
Category . Shares . | convertible encumbobere :
Underlying . Outstanding i (XIII) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying : securities ( as :
Outstanding . convertible held in
@D shareholder : Outstanding e a percentage A A o
convertible securities . sa Sa | dematerialized
(D) s Warrants of diluted 0 0
securities : and No. Of ; Yo of Yo of | form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) W ¢ share capital) el e | el Sub- Sub- Sub-
arrants (XI)= (VID)+ |No. (a) category | category | category
(Xi) (a) Shares | (a) | Shares . ..
(X) As a % of held held (l) (11) (111)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) lczcromoter 66.03 12284529 | 100 12284529
Group
(B) Public 33.97 670471 10.61 6320471 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 12955000 | 69.63 18605000 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

. Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully No. Of Total nos. Ehareholdmg asa | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of el Pa.rtly No. Of .shares shares held % of total no. of
Category & Name of : : paid-up | underlying - shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity : ; (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity | Depository as per SCRR, a/0
(IIT) shares held h ; (AV)+H(V)+ Tharill
V) shares Receipts (VI) (V1) 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class :
( held (V) %of (A+B+C2) |y 35S | Total | Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@) iz Elmen | 11744529 11744529 | 63.13 11744529 11744529 | 63.13
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) |1 540000 540000 2.9 540000 540000 (2.9
Sub-Total (A)(1) 8 12284529 12284529 | 66.03 12284529 12284529 | 66.03
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 8 12284529 12284529 | 66.03 12284529 12284529 | 66.03
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)ND)HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
©® holding nominal 231 533300 533300 |2.87 533300 533300 | 2.87
share capital up to Rs.
2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal 37 3637971 3637971 | 19.55 3637971 3637971 | 19.55
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
@ Non Resident Indians 10 840000 840000 4.51 840000 840000 |[4.51
(NRIs)
)] Bodies Corporate 12 1011500 1011500 5.44 1011500 1011500 |5.44
(m) Any Other (specify) | 10 297700 297700 1.6 297700 297700 1.6
Sub-Total (B)(4) 300 6320471 6320471 33.97 6320471 6320471 |33.97
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)*+(B) 300 6320471 6320471 33.97 6320471 6320471 |33.97
(2)+B)3)HB)
“)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;l“otal (A+B+C2 308 18605000 18605000 100 18605000 18605000 | 100
Total (A+B-+C ) 308 18605000 18605000 100 18605000 18605000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sharegolding Number of Number of Shares
,asa 7o
No. Of assumine full | Locked in shares pledgeq or Sub-categorization of shares
Nfen ©F No. of ST conversi%)n of |(XID) otherwise
Shares : Underlying . encumbered (XIII) | Number of
: Shares . convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding - equity shares
. Underlying . securities ( as :
Sr. Outstanding o di convertible Asa held in
convertible Wutstan M8 | securities a fP grlc en?ge % of dematerialized
0,
securities arrants and No. Of |2 ! uted total [ No. Asa % of total | g o, (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
(X1) share capital) | No. (a) Shares held category | category | category
X) Warrants _ Shares | (a) . .
(Xi) (a) (XD= (VID+ held (b) (1) (i1) (iii)
(X) As a % of b
(A+B+C2) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 63.13 11744529 | 100 11744529
(d) 29 540000 | 100 540000
Sub-Total
66.03 12284529 | 100 12284529
(A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 66.03 12284529 | 100 12284529
Group (A)=
(A)(D)+(A)
()
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(2) 2.87 13500 2.53 533300 0 0 0
(h) 19.55 656971 18.06 3637971 0 0 0
(1) 4.51 0 0 840000 0 0 0
)] 5.44 0 0 1011500 0 0 0
(m) 1.6 0 0 297700 0 0 0
Sub-Total
33.97 670471 10.61 6320471 0 0 0
B)4)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 33.97 670471 10.61 6320471 0 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 12955000 | 69.63 18605000
Total 100 12955000 | 69.63 18605000
(A+B+C) :

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern for company remarks explanatory

Textual
Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information()

Note:

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The term Encumbrance has the same meaning as assigned under regulation 28(3) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of
Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.

(3) The above format needs to be disclosed along with the names of the shareholders holding 1% or more than 1% of shares

of the listed entity. Column no. (XIII) is not applicable in the above format.

(4) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the
extent information available and the balance to be disclosed as held by custodian.

(5) Categorization and disclosure of each shareholder category should be carried out in the order prescribed in the above
format. If a shareholder is falling under more than one category, then the same shall be classified in the category falling first
in the order prescribed in the above format. Shareholding under

any of the categories shall be unique and will not be duplicated under multiple categories.

(6) Sub-categorization of shares under column no. (XV) will be based on shareholding (no. of shares) under the following
sub-categories:

(i) Shareholders who are represented by a nominee Director on the board of the listed entity or have the right to nominate a
representative (i.e. Director) on the board of the listed entity.

(i1) Shareholders who have entered into shareholder agreement with the listed entity.

(iii) Shareholders acting as persons in concert with promoters.




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ASHOKKUMAR
OCHCHHAVLAL
RAVAL

RAVAL GIRISH
OCHHAVLAL

BHAMINIBEN
BALDEVPRASAD
MEHTA

BRIJESH
GIRISHBHAI
RAVAL

ISHITA
PRAKASHKUMAR
RAVAL

JAYDEEP
GIRISHBHAI
RAVAL

DEVANSHI
JAYESH DAVE

PAN (II)

ABDPRO707P

ABLPR4767M

AFCPM5797B

ASGPRY9551B

AWYPR1944A

BABPR0020D

BEAPDY9624Q

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

685998

5807981

1531800

1494400

373590

1491360

359400

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

685998

5807981

1531800

1494400

373590

1491360

359400

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.69

31.22

8.23

8.03

2.01

8.02

1.93

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

685998

5807981

1531800

1494400

373590

1491360

359400

Class eg:y

Total

685998

5807981

1531800

1494400

373590

1491360

359400

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.69

31.22

8.23

8.03

2.01

8.02

1.93

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.69

31.22

8.23

8.03

2.01

8.02

1.93

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

685998

5807981

1531800

1494400

373590

1491360

359400

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

685998

5807981

1531800

1494400

373590

1491360

359400

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the .

Shareholders (1) Click here to go back
PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 11744529
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 11744529
W)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

63.13

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 11744529

Class eg:y

Total 11744529

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 63.13

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

63.13

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 11744529

As a % of total

Sharesheld ) | 190

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

11744529

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BHAMINI INFRASTRUCTURES PVT LTD

PAN (II)

AADCB8432H

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

540000

540000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

540000

540000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.9

2.9

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

540000

540000

Class eg:y

Total

540000

540000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.9

2.9

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.9

2.9

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

540000

540000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

540000

540000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group




