Scrip code	000000
NSE Symbol	RILINFRA
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED

INE02OY01016

Equity Shares

Half yearly

31-03-2023

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Yes

RACHANA INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED

General information about company

Name of the company

Class of Security

Type of report

Whether company is SME

Shareholding pattern filed under

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	Yes	No					

No

No

No

No

No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?

encumbered?

Table VI - Statement s	howing foreign ownership limits	
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)

100

0.04

As on shareholding date

As on the end of previous 1st quarter

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter

As on the end of previous 4th quarter

	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of of securities		Rights held	in each class
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held $(VII) = (IV)+$	(calculated as per	No of Votin	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+(VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	12284529			12284529	66.03	12284529		12284529	66.03
(B)	Public	300	6320471			6320471	33.97	6320471		6320471	33.97
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	308	18605000			18605000	100	18605000		18605000	100

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities													
Category	Category of shareholder (II)	Underlying Outstanding Outst	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	a percentage of diluted share capital)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)			Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				66.03	12284529	100			12284529			
(B)	Public				33.97	670471	10.61			6320471	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100	12955000	69.63			18605000	0	0	0

	Table II	- Statement	showing sh	areholdi	ng pattern of	f the Promo	oter and Promote	er Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of	N. Of them.	Total nos.	Shareholding as a	I NO OF VOLING CATALING I			in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	No. Of shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,				Total as a % of
	the Shareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sh	owing sharehole	ding pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promote	r Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	7	11744529			11744529	63.13	11744529		11744529	63.13
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	540000			540000	2.9	540000		540000	2.9
Sub-Total (A)(1)		8	12284529			12284529	66.03	12284529		12284529	66.03
(2)	Foreign	,			•						
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		8	12284529			12284529	66.03	12284529		12284529	66.03
В	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder										
(1)	Institutions (Domestic))									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government /	State Governme	ent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	231	533300			533300	2.87	533300		533300	2.87
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	37	3637971			3637971	19.55	3637971		3637971	19.55
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	10	840000			840000	4.51	840000		840000	4.51
(1)	Bodies Corporate	12	1011500			1011500	5.44	1011500		1011500	5.44
(m)	Any Other (specify)	10	297700			297700	1.6	297700		297700	1.6
Sub-Total (B)(4)		300	6320471			6320471	33.97	6320471		6320471	33.97
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		300	6320471			6320471	33.97	6320471		6320471	33.97
С	Table IV - Statement sl	howing shareho	lding pattern o	f the Non 1	Promoter- Non F	ublic shareho	lder		•		
Total (A+B+C2		308	18605000			18605000	100	18605000		18605000	100
Total (A+B+C)		308	18605000			18605000	100	18605000		18605000	100

		Table II - St	atement sho	wing shareho	lding patt	ern of t	he P	romoter and P	romoter Grou	p		
	No. Of Shares	res No. of	No. Of Shares Underlying	assuming full Number of pleds other		nber of Shares ged or rwise nmbered (XIII)	Number of	Sub-categorization of shares				
Sr.	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding	pattern of the P	romoter and	Promote	er Gro	oup				
(1)	Indian											
(a)				63.13	11744529	100			11744529			
(d)				2.9	540000	100			540000			
Sub-Total (A)(1)				66.03	12284529	100			12284529			
(2)	Foreign				ļ							
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)				66.03	12284529	100			12284529			
В	Table III - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholdin	g pattern of the	Public share	holder						
(1)	Institutions (1	Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (l	Foreign)										
(3)	Central Gove	ernment / State	Government(s	s)								
(4)	Non-institution	ons										
(g)				2.87	13500	2.53			533300	0	0	0
(h)				19.55	656971	18.06			3637971	0	0	0
(i)				4.51	0	0			840000	0	0	0
(1)				5.44	0	0			1011500	0	0	0
(m)				1.6	0	0			297700	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)				33.97	670471	10.61			6320471	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				33.97	670471	10.61			6320471	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder											
Total (A+B+C2)				100	12955000	69.63			18605000			
Total (A+B+C)				100	12955000	69.63			18605000			
Disclosure of 1	notes on sharel	holding pattern	for company	remarks explana	tory			Textual Information(1)				

	Text Block
	Note:
	(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
	(2) The term Encumbrance has the same meaning as assigned under regulation 28(3) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011. (3) The above format needs to be disclosed along with the names of the shareholders holding 1% or more than 1% of shares of the listed entity. Column no. (XIII) is not applicable in the above format.
	(4) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available and the balance to be disclosed as held by custodian.
extual Information()	(5) Categorization and disclosure of each shareholder category should be carried out in the order prescribed in the above format. If a shareholder is falling under more than one category, then the same shall be classified in the category falling first in the order prescribed in the above format. Shareholding under
	any of the categories shall be unique and will not be duplicated under multiple categories.
	(6) Sub-categorization of shares under column no. (XV) will be based on shareholding (no. of shares) under the following sub-categories:
	(i) Shareholders who are represented by a nominee Director on the board of the listed entity or have the right to nominate a representative (i.e. Director) on the board of the listed entity.
	(ii) Shareholders who have entered into shareholder agreement with the listed entity.
	(iii) Shareholders acting as persons in concert with promoters.

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family								
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ASHOKKUMAR OCHCHHAVLAL RAVAL	RAVAL GIRISH OCHHAVLAL	BHAMINIBEN BALDEVPRASAD MEHTA	BRIJESH GIRISHBHAI RAVAL	ISHITA PRAKASHKUMAR RAVAL	JAYDEEP GIRISHBHAI RAVAL	DEVANSHI JAYESH DAVE		
PAN (II)	ABDPR0707P	ABLPR4767M	AFCPM5797B	ASGPR9551B	AWYPR1944A	BABPR0020D	BEAPD9624Q		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	685998	5807981	1531800	1494400	373590	1491360	359400		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	685998	5807981	1531800	1494400	373590	1491360	359400		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.69	31.22	8.23	8.03	2.01	8.02	1.93		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each clas	ss of securities (IX)							
Class eg:X	685998	5807981	1531800	1494400	373590	1491360	359400		
Class eg:y									
Total	685998	5807981	1531800	1494400	373590	1491360	359400		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.69	31.22	8.23	8.03	2.01	8.02	1.93		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying									
Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.69	31.22	8.23	8.03	2.01	8.02	1.93		
Number of Locked	`								
No. (a)	685998	5807981	1531800	1494400	373590	1491360	359400		
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100 pledged or otherwise er	100	100	100	100	100	100		
No. (a)	preuged of otherwise er	Cumbered (AIII)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	685998	5807981	1531800	1494400	373590	1491360	359400		
Reason for not prov	viding PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group		

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	11744529
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	11744529
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	63.13
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	11744529
Class eg:y	
Total	11744529
Total as a % of Total Voting rights No. Of Shares	63.13
Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	63.13
Number of Locked	
No. (a)	11744529
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	11744529
Reason for not prov	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

	Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1							
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BHAMINI INFRASTRUCTURES PVT LTD							
PAN (II)	AADCB8432H	Total						
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	540000	540000						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	540000	540000						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.9	2.9						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	540000	540000						
Class eg:y								
Total	540000	540000						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.9	2.9						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.9	2.9						
Number of Locked								
No. (a)	540000	540000						
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100						
Number of Shares j	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	540000	540000						
Reason for not prov	viding PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN								
Shareholder type	Promoter Group							